NCBTS

TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS FOR BUSINESS

Daily Porting Report for Wednesday, Jan 18, 2017

Basic Analog

Basic Digital
Enhanced Digital
Misc. Analog

Misc. Digital

Room Based Profile
SIP Call Path

Total

88
27831
3338
2401
1910
29
1359
36956

Projects due to port in the next seven days:

Project Name

ODPS ALUM CREEK
0SB

OSD

ODRC LECI

CRD FOC

Jan 18, 2017 Jan 17, 2017
Jan 19, 2017 Jan 19, 2017
Jan 19, 2017 Jan 19, 2017
Jan 24, 2017 Jan 24, 2017

Projects due to port in the following fourteen days:

Project Name

CRD FOC

There are no Projects due to port in the following 14 days.

ACD Agent

Call Recording/Quality Monitoring
DID Reserved Deactivated

Large Survivable Service

Med Survivable Service

Meeting Place Coordinator
Session Border Controller
Shadow/Secondary Line

SIP DID Number

Toll Free ECC

Toll Free NGTS

Veramark Monthly = Veramark CL

680
161
6202
3

14
319

118
12829
50

101

Total Profiles

43 porting 43 Porting

0 porting

0 porting

0 porting 16 Porting, 260 New

Total Profiles

Comments

Comments

New Customer Activations

RITM0045042

RITM0040902




